
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 561.903,16 49.706,03 49.706,03 49.706,03 - 20/02/2020 06, 08, 10, 20 e 21/01, 20/02/2020

Fevereiro 774.019,57 67.440,72 67.440,72 67.440,72 - 20/03/2020 12, 13, 20/02 e 20/03/2020

Março 802.569,75 67.236,95 67.236,95 67.236,95 - 20/04/2020 12/03 e 20/04/2020
Abril 781.148,00 65.127,79 65.127,79 65.127,79 - 20/05/2020 20/04 e 20/05/2020
Maio 769.139,62 64.132,13 64.132,13 64.132,13 - 08/05 e 19/06/2020 08/05/2020
Junho 778.755,71 64.267,68 64.267,68 64.267,68 - 20/07/2020 26/06 e 20/07/2020
Julho 772.845,12 63.822,85 63.822,85 63.822,85 - 20/08/2020 20/08/2020
Agosto 768.533,30 63.456,11 63.456,11 63.456,11 - 18/09/2020 18/09/2020
Setembro 758.550,71 62.664,32 62.664,32 62.664,32 - 20/10/2020 04,08,09,11,23/09,20/10
Outubro 761.048,17 62.831,20 62.831,20 62.831,20 - 20/11/2020 01 e 07/10, 12/11/2020, 20/11/2020
Novembro 757.510,66 62.574,10 62.574,10 62.574,10 - 18/12/2020 25 e 26/11, 18/12/2020
Dezembro 756.715,66 62.599,84 62.599,84 62.599,84 - 20/01/2021 01, 10, 16, 17/12/2020 e 20/01/2021

13° Salário 727.328,49 60.173,80 60.173,80 60.173,80 - 18/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 9.770.067,92 816.033,52 816.033,52 816.033,52 - 
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 561.903,16           120.582,67             120.582,67 8.774,04 111.808,63            - 20/02/2020 06, 08, 10, 20 e 21/01, 20/02/2020

Fevereiro 774.019,57           169.724,29             169.724,29 7.445,72 162.278,57             - 20/03/2020 12, 13, 20/02 e 20/03/2020

Março 802.569,75           176.630,63 176.630,63 4.160,30 172.470,33            - 20/04/2020 12/03 e 20/04/2020
Abril 781.148,00           171.970,40             171.970,40 4.903,40 167.067,00            - 20/05/2020 20/04 e 20/05/2020
Maio 769.139,62           168.931,41 168.931,41 6.160,30 162.771,11            - 08/05 e 19/06/2020 08/05 e 27/07/2020
Junho 778.755,71           177.576,96             177.576,96 6.111,68 171.465,28            - 20/07/2020 26/06 e 27/07/2020
Julho 772.845,12           170.074,71             170.074,71 7.603,40 162.471,31            - 20/08/2020 20/08/2020
Agosto 768.533,30           170.712,46             170.712,46 8.689,26 162.023,20            - 18/09/2020 18/09/2020
Setembro 758.550,71           168.227,32             168.227,32 7.429,19 160.798,13            - 20/10/2020 04,08,09,11,23/09
Outubro 761.048,17           168.860,79             168.860,79 7.599,26 161.261,53            - 20/11/2020 01 e 07/10, 12/11/2020, 20/11/2020
Novembro 757.510,66           176.338,63 176.338,63 6.103,40 170.235,23            - 18/12/2020 25 e 26/11, 18/12/2020
Dezembro 756.715,66           176.204,20             176.204,20 5.554,78 170.649,42            - 20/01/2021 01, 10, 16, 17/12/2020 e 20/01/2021

13° Salário 727.328,49           169.409,09             169.409,09 2.895,02 166.514,07            - 18/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 9.770.067,92        2.185.243,56          2.185.243,56 83.429,75 2.101.813,81         - 
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 3.509.479,67                 305.272,40                    305.272,40                    305.272,40                    -                                20/02/2020 06, 08, 10, 20 e 21/01, 20/02/2020

Fevereiro 3.400.353,22                 294.419,90                    294.419,90                    294.419,90                    -                                20/03/2020 12, 13, 20/02 e 20/03/2020

Março 3.373.054,40                 287.548,05                    287.548,05                    287.548,05                    -                                20/04/2020 12/03 e 20/04/2020
Abril 3.447.637,47                 293.631,15                    293.631,15                    293.631,15                    -                                20/05/2020 20/04 e 20/05/2020
Maio 3.435.448,18                 292.700,28                    292.700,28                    292.700,28                    -                                08/05 e 19/06/2020 08/05/2020
Junho 3.585.501,39                 285.954,60                    285.954,60                    285.954,60                    -                                20/07/2020 26/06 e 20/07/2020
Julho 3.690.396,71                 306.502,61                    306.502,61                    306.502,61                    -                                20/08/2020 20/08/2020
Agosto 3.673.606,01                 297.591,43                    297.591,43                    297.591,43                    -                                18/09/2020 18/09/2020
Setembro 3.596.842,30                 291.182,99                    291.182,99                    291.182,99                    -                                20/10/2020 04,08,09,11,23/09,20/10
Outubro 3.596.134,39                 289.229,52                    289.229,52                    289.229,52                    -                                20/11/2020 01 e 07/10, 12/11/2020, 20/11/2020
Novembro 3.563.090,81                 285.621,99                    285.621,99                    285.621,99                    -                                18/12/2020 25 e 26/11, 18/12/2020
Dezembro 3.512.666,85                 287.170,44                    287.170,44                    287.170,44                    -                                20/01/2021 01, 10, 16, 17/12/2020 e 20/01/2021

13° Salário 3.931.647,57                 330.651,35                    330.651,35                    330.651,35                    -                                18/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 46.315.858,97               3.847.476,71                 3.847.476,71                 3.847.476,71                 -                                
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 3.509.479,67              766.537,62             766.537,62                 84.793,48                   681.744,14                 -                        20/02/2020 06, 08, 10, 20 e 21/01, 20/02/2020

Fevereiro 3.400.353,22              745.308,95             745.308,95                 76.837,87                   668.471,08                 -                        20/03/2020 12, 13, 20/02 e 20/03/2020

Março 3.373.054,40              736.713,41             736.713,41                 95.214,77                   641.498,64                 -                        20/04/2020 12/03 e 20/04/2020
Abril 3.447.637,47              753.003,25             753.003,25                 122.398,91                 630.604,34                 -                        20/05/2020 20/04 e 20/05/2020
Maio 3.435.448,18              750.342,03             750.342,03                 118.530,82                 631.811,21                 -                        08/05 e 19/06/2020 08/05 e 27/07/2020
Junho 3.734.011,63              815.678,57             815.678,57                 77.803,29                   737.875,28                 -                        20/07/2020 26/06 e 27/07/2020
Julho 3.822.973,10              834.983,20             834.983,20                 80.886,57                   754.096,63                 -                        20/08/2020 20/08/2020
Agosto 3.791.775,31              828.169,22             828.169,22                 78.749,90                   749.419,32                 -                        18/09/2020 18/09/2020
Setembro 3.705.152,76              811.064,96             811.064,96                 66.517,27                   744.547,69                 -                        20/10/2020 04,08,09,11,23/09
Outubro 3.712.598,46              810.876,02             810.876,02                 61.631,45                   749.244,57                 -                        20/11/2020 01 e 07/10, 12/11/2020, 20/11/2020
Novembro 3.680.516,82              803.875,58             803.875,58                 71.390,40                   732.485,18                 -                        18/12/2020 25 e 26/11, 18/12/2020
Dezembro 3.620.151,04              791.483,66             791.483,66                 74.859,24                   716.624,42                 -                        20/01/2021 01, 10, 16, 17/12/2020 e 20/01/2021

13° Salário 4.120.695,11              900.009,25             900.009,25                 32.796,63                   867.212,62                 -                        18/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 47.353.847,17            10.348.045,72        10.348.045,72            1.042.410,60              9.305.635,12              -                        
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